Colorade 201 3

Varsity Scores by Round
Round Round Round Round Prelim
; ) Round 3 4 5 Total Record Rank
Rocky Mtn F 330 70 290 320 320 1330 5-0 1
Rocky Mtn C 290 310 210 220 240 1270 5-0 2
Ft. Collins C 270 230 230 210 210 1150 4-1 3
Jefterson Co. 260 220 170 240 250 1140 4-1 4
Ft. Collins A 170 100 300 240 200 1010 3-2 5
Poudre A 260 0 160 230 320 970 3-2 6
Rocky Mtn A 150 150 190 130 240 860 3-2 7
Ft. Collins B 180 380 110 170 80 920 2-3 8
Rocky Mtn E 180 40 240 170 180 810 2-3 9
Rocky Mtn B 220 140 180 90 140 770 2-3 10




Rocky Mtn G 140 70 210 170

Poudre B 40 40 70 Bye
Rocky Mtn D 80 80 40 0
Rocky Mtn H 70 30 70 130
JV Scores by Round
IN/A
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2
Rocky Mtn B 180 Rocky Mtn A
Rocky Mtn H 70 Rocky Mtn G
Rocky Mtn C 220 Rocky Mtn B
Poudre B 260 Fort Collins B
Rocky Mtn F 40 Rocky Mtn C
Fort Collins A 330 Rocky Mtn H
Jefterson Co. 260 Fort Collins A
Rocky Mtn E 140 Poudre B

Poudre A 170 Rocky Mtn F

40

50

190

80

Scores

150

70

170

140

310

30

270

40

380

630

200

390

380

Round 3
Fort Collins C

Jefferson Co.

Rocky Mtn D

Rocky Mtn G

Rocky Mtn B

Rocky Mtn A

Fort Collins B

Rocky Mtn C

Fort Collins A

11

12

13

14

Scores

230

170

110

40

240

190

210

180

290




Rocky Mtn D

Fort Collins C

Rocky Mtn A

Fort Collins B

Rocky Mtn G

Round 4
Poudre A

Rocky Mtn B

Rocky Mountain F

Fort Collins C

Jefferson Co.

Rocky Mtn G

Poudre B

Rocky Mtn D

Rocky Mtn C

Rocky Mtn A

Fort Collins A

Rocky Mtn E

180

270

330

290

80

Scores
230

90

320

210

240

170

Win

220

130

240

170

Rocky Mtn E

Jefferson Co.

Poudre A

Fort Collins C

Rocky Mtn D

Round 5
Rocky Mtn E

Fort Collins B

Poudre A

Rocky Mtn H

Fort Collins C

Poudre B

Rocky Mtn F

Rocky Mtn G

Jefferson Co.

Rocky Mtn B

Rocky Mtn C

Rocky Mtn D

100

220

190

230

Scores

180

320

40

250

140

240

190

Rocky Mtn H

Rocky Mtn E

Poudre B

Poudre A

Rocky Mtn F

70

240

160

300

70




Fort Collins B 170 Rocky Mtn A 240

Rocky Mtn H 130 Fort Collins A 200

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1 1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Total
Rocky Mtn F (1) 90 &0 40 70 280
Jefferson Co. Virtual (4) 10 40 20 70 140
Semifinal 2 1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Total
Fort Collins C (3) 50 50 50 70 220
Rocky Mtn C (2) 30 40 60 60 190
Final 1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Total
Rocky Mtn F (1) 50 50 50 70 220

Fort Collins C (3) 30 40 60 60 190




