



Colorado 2013

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Rocky Mtn F	330	70	290	320	320	1330	5-0	1
Rocky Mtn C	290	310	210	220	240	1270	5-0	2
Ft. Collins C	270	230	230	210	210	1150	4-1	3
Jefferson Co.	260	220	170	240	250	1140	4-1	4
Ft. Collins A	170	100	300	240	200	1010	3-2	5
Poudre A	260	0	160	230	320	970	3-2	6
Rocky Mtn A	150	150	190	130	240	860	3-2	7
Ft. Collins B	180	380	110	170	80	920	2-3	8
Rocky Mtn E	180	40	240	170	180	810	2-3	9
Rocky Mtn B	220	140	180	90	140	770	2-3	10

Rocky Mtn G	140	70	210	170	40	630	1-4	11
Poudre B	40	40	70	Bye	50	200	1-4	12
Rocky Mtn D	80	80	40	0	190	390	0-5	13
Rocky Mtn H	70	30	70	130	80	380	0-5	14

JV Scores by Round

N/A

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Rocky Mtn B	180	Rocky Mtn A	150	Fort Collins C	230
Rocky Mtn H	70	Rocky Mtn G	70	Jefferson Co.	170
Rocky Mtn C	220	Rocky Mtn B	170	Rocky Mtn D	110
Poudre B	260	Fort Collins B	140	Rocky Mtn G	40
Rocky Mtn F	40	Rocky Mtn C	310	Rocky Mtn B	240
Fort Collins A	330	Rocky Mtn H	30	Rocky Mtn A	190
Jefferson Co.	260	Fort Collins A	270	Fort Collins B	210
Rocky Mtn E	140	Poudre B	40	Rocky Mtn C	180
Poudre A	170	Rocky Mtn F	380	Fort Collins A	290

Rocky Mtn D	180	Rocky Mtn E	100	Rocky Mtn H	70
Fort Collins C	270	Jefferson Co.	220	Rocky Mtn E	240
Rocky Mtn A	330	Poudre A	190	Poudre B	160
Fort Collins B	290	Fort Collins C	230	Poudre A	300
Rocky Mtn G	80	Rocky Mtn D	80	Rocky Mtn F	70

Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores
Poudre A	230	Rocky Mtn E	180
Rocky Mtn B	90	Fort Collins B	80
Rocky Mountain F	320	Poudre A	320
Fort Collins C	210	Rocky Mtn H	80
Jefferson Co.	240	Fort Collins C	210
Rocky Mtn G	170	Poudre B	50
Poudre B	Win	Rocky Mtn F	320
Rocky Mtn D	0	Rocky Mtn G	40
Rocky Mtn C	220	Jefferson Co.	250
Rocky Mtn A	130	Rocky Mtn B	140
Fort Collins A	240	Rocky Mtn C	240
Rocky Mtn E	170	Rocky Mtn D	190

Fort Collins B	170	Rocky Mtn A	240
Rocky Mtn H	130	Fort Collins A	200

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Total
Rocky Mtn F (1)	90	80	40	70	280
Jefferson Co. Virtual (4)	10	40	20	70	140

Semifinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Total
Fort Collins C (3)	50	50	50	70	220
Rocky Mtn C (2)	30	40	60	60	190

Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Total
Rocky Mtn F (1)	50	50	50	70	220
Fort Collins C (3)	30	40	60	60	190